#1 Qualifier ...... #

etk FINAL ROUND RESULTS  #deekox

= PROMOD .......... QFY REACTION
Champion ... # 1382 TOMMY DAPRILE PORT CHARLOTTEFL 63 CORVETTE 5 a1
RIU oo, #213 CHIP KING SEMORA NC 69 DAYTONA 2 061
#1 Qualifier ...... # 4069JOHN HALL CORALSPRINGSFL 68 CAMARO
Low ET. ...... #1382 TOMMY DAPRILE PORT CHARLOTTEFL 63 CORVETTE
Top Speed ...... # 4069 JOHN HALL CORAL SPRINGSFL 68 CAMARO

i BOX sevivenees QFY REACTION
Champion ...... # 2462 Bill Pollard Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 6 011
RIU ceeovererre, # 298DDAVID HOXIE JR Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY 5 028
#1 Qualifier ...... # 2080 BILL POWELL STUART FL 2010 COBALT

i NO BOX avineenes QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 2X5P DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO | on 11.951
RIU vovrerorreennn, # 248HCASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL CAMARO 7 ot 13.176  106.39
#1 Qualifier ...... # 2X5P DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 11.912

i STREET BIKE .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ..... # 2X66SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 0 05 9.083
RIU oo, #7  RANDYMACKAIL  JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 0 o021 10,529 127.39
#1 Qualifier ...... #

2 JR 8«12 iveinnnn QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ..... # 2005KEN WOOD LANTANA FL 12 1/2 SCALE 12 57 8.900 73.40
RIU v, # 034X CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS 10 180 9.003  72.58
#1 Qualifier ...... # 243X ANGELA HUTSON  LOXFL 08 1/2 SCALE 0.002 82.22

x: SUPER COMP .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ... # 2325ROBERT OWENS MALABAR FL 02 UNDERCOVER o5 8.891
RIU oo, #2221JEREMY PRESTON  WEST PALM BEACHFL 98 UNDERCOVERD o 8.880 168.28
#1 Qualifier ...... #

= SUPER GAS .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ... # RX49MICK RICE NAPLES FL 27T 0 018 9.903 151,00
RIU evverereneon. # 2676 SERGIO SANTOVENIA BOCA RATON FL 69 AMX 0 001 9.884  146.85
#1 Qualifier ...... #

= SUPER STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 2263 STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL 70 CAMARO 0 006 10.956
RIU oo, # 2690 SAL DAMICO WEST PALM BEACHFL 49 CAMARO 0 o9 10.940 133.12

107.09

144.06

168.75

133.63



2012 CITRUS NATIONALS

BOX Elimination Results 25/NOV/2012
2h fhel i1 CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

Dl l.: ROUND 1 ::l HH i
2263 Q16 o STEVEDWECK HOLLYWOOD FL CAMARO 020 9.26 9.223 145,94
XX05 BOX o MATTY SOSNOWSKI PALM BEACH GARDENSF CAMARO 476 foul 117 977 9747 137.02
2462 BOX ¢ Bill Pollard Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 588 CHEVY 016 844 8.446 160.50
V235 BOX o JASONBATOR BOYNTON BEACH FL 70 CHEVELLE 454 foul -006 10.82 10,796 121.62
2751 BOX o MIKEJACKSON LAKE WORTH FL 74 KAW 032 930 9.298 130.24
2057 BOX o SCOTT DELONG BOYNTON BEACH FL 06 KAW 028 891 8.890 141.15
253 BOX o TIMHUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL Q0 KAW 037 8.85 8.856 145.88
2X29 BOX o ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE foul -028 9.02 8.969 14930
LX75 Q16 o BRUCE LIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FL 11 MILLER 022 764 7.661 170.43
2080 Q16 1 BILL POWELL STUART FL 2010 COBALT 040 776 7751 175.89
255K BOX o KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER 002 7.70  7.662 174.59
CX57 Q16 o TOM CABRAL DAVIE FL 07 RACETECH foul LB3A  7.36 7.363 181.84
FX18 BOX o ROBERTLEDBETTER  FT PIERCEFL 69 FIREBIRD L£15 10,04 10.029 131.92
222W BOX o TONY MAZZA WEST PALM BEACH FL81 CAMARO CHEVY 327 foul -008 8.86 9.999 102.80
7338 BOX o CLARK FRAKER LAKE WORTH FL 81 CAMARO 728 038 10.82 10.806 125.67
2380 Ql6 o MATT CUMMINGS BOCA RATONFL 07 UNDERCOVER 022 782 7.762 166.13
266 BOX 3 PAULSCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05 M ANDM 006 7.52  7.531 173.78
2X3C BOX o COREY ZARON BOCA RATONFL 06 UNDERCOVER 034 773 7.749 160.02
Q250 BOX o MICHAEL FULKS LOXFL 80 KAW 010 10,67 10.621 116.99
ZX84 BOX o WARREN SHARPE HOBE SOUND FL 84728 06 DART foul -012 10.30 10.319 129.50
5453 BOX ¢ THOMAS HOFFMAN  WEST PALM BEACH FL89 RANGER 023 915 9152 142,69
2X7L BOX o SKIP PELLETT PALM BEACH GARDENS& TUBECARZ SBC 434 010 7.84 7.811 164.67
FX23 BOX 2z AJ. Issman Deerfield Beach, FI T3NOVA SBC 016 10.88 10.837 125.19
258A Q16 ¢ MIKELAGO LANTANA FL 11 M&M foul ~025 7.48 13.911 69.90
2090 BOX ¢ DENNIS LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL69 CHEVY 310 910 8.992  147.47
298D Q16 s DAVID HOXIE)R Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY foul 005 7.51 8.533 133.96
2640 BOX o RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC 008 731 7.246 186.10
2440 BOX o BILL STEPP FT LAUDERDALEFL 81 CUTLASS foul -.003 10,90 10.857 135.56
2068 BOX o RICHARD BESWICK LAKE WORTH FL 68 CAMARO 039 859 859t 156.70
D117 BOX o DICK ARBITELLE VERO BEACH FL 008 10.32 10316 128.02
2X24 BOX o SCOTT PHILLIPS WEST PALMBC FL 93510 015 9.28 9337 134418
2X66 BOX ¢ SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 035Uz 053 931 9357 142.72

222] BOX o JEREMY PRESTON WEST PALM BEACH FLUNDERCOVER 031 10.15 10.209 127.55




3X73
2X29

298D
253

292D
2751

2462
V235

EX06
8284

7X14
222]

2307
2X3C

7338
2440

2068
2X7L

255K
9049

3X44
FX18

LX75
24690

2080

2396

2X07

5130
A364

2X24
2268

2404
420X

242
5453

266
Q250

2090
7X37

BOX
BOX

Q16
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

Q16
BOX

Qié
BOX

BOX
BOX

Qlé
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

SONNY FREELAND
ERNIE CURCIO

DAVID HOXIE JR
TIM HUNT

HARRY DIXON JR
MIKE JACKSON

Bill Pollard
JASON BATOR

DAVE LAMONT
RICK MCDONOUGH

GEORGE SHABARECK
JEREMY PRESTON

John Hudson
COREY ZARON

CLARK FRAKER
BILL STEPP

RICHARD BESWICK
SKIP PELLETT

KEITH RUSSELL
MIKE CANNIZZARQ

NICK SHIPP
ROBERT LEDBETTER

BRUCE LIBERMAN
SAL DAMICO

BILL POWELL
ROY KOCH

ALAN GLATT
REY ALONSO

BRUCE KALIL
DAVID KENDRICK

SCOTT PHILLIPS
DOUG BRIANT

BRYAN HAAS
MICHAEL HUNT

JP HICKMON
THOMAS HOFFMAN

PAUL SCHULTZ
MICHAEL FULKS

DENNIS LEAVY
SCOTT KERVERN

DAVIE FL CAMAROD
LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE
Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY

BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW

WEST PALM BEACH FL95 CAMARO 350 CHEVY
LAKE WORTH FL 74 KAW

* Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 588 CHEVY
BOYNTON BEACH FL 70 CHEVELLE 454
LOXFL 85 RED
WEST PARK FL 70 CHEVELLE WACQIINBC
PORT ST LUCIE FL 95 SPITZER
WEST PALM BEACH FLUNDERCOVER
NSB FL 56 CHEVY CHEVY
BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER
LAKE WORTHFL 81 CAMARO 728
FT LAUDERDALEFL 81 CUTLASS
LAKE WORTH FL 68 CAMARO

PALM BEACH GARDENSF TUBECARZ SBC 434

JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER
LOX FL 76 VETTE 454
DEERFIELD BEACH FL. 84 MUSTANG CHEVY

FT PIERCE FL 49 FIREBIRD

WEST PALM BEACH FL11 MILLER
WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CAMARO

STUART FL 2010 COBALT
WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 KAW

BALTIMORE MD 04 MILLER
ROYAL PALM BEACH RO UNDERCOVER

RACINE MN 11 RACECRAFT

DAVIE FL 03 CORVETTE

WEST PALMBC FL  935-10

WELLINGTON FL 84 AMC

PALM CITY 08 MULLIS

ELPASO TX DRAGSTER

BRADENTON FL MULLIS CHEVY

WEST PALM BEACH FL 89 RANGER

LAKE WORTH FL
LOXFL

05 M AND M
80 KAW

WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CHEVY
BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 DODGE

.009
027

016
039

.021
157

.013
014

187
foul

008
004

010
041

- 100
foul -.007

.028
O11

D14
foul -.001

022
foul -.005

027
foul -016

028
foul -.006

007
019

037
199

023
foul -.031

.003
.025

015
.158

056
013

-.035
foul -.008

10.90
8.96

7.51
8.83

11.96
9.30

8.43
10,78

8.30

8.45

10.18

10.85
1.73

10.80
10.93

8.58
7.81

71.67
9.60

11.40
10,01

7.63
10.65

7.75
8.87

7.16
8.42

71.50
8.73

9.27
.70

7.48
7.32

7.51
9.14

7.53
10.60

8.98
10.48

10.900
8.990

7.536
8.874

12.148
14.952

8.454
10.854

8.353

135.65
148.48

168.94
147.31

100.46
68.97

156.95
120.80

159,08

BROKE

8.464
10.203

10.867
7.785

10.845
11,913

8.597
7.855

7.682
9.662

11.753
10.041

7734
10.668

71.761
8.930

7.190
8.451

7.599
8.766

9.301
9.707

7.500
7.348

7.645
9.161

7.536
10.703

8.954
10,590

149.88
131.51

136.87
167.18

125.12
94.51

160.71
164.33

174.03
137.85

109.36
131.37

151.46
135.48

177.23
142.97

180.28
155.97

149.65
151.31

142,66
134.71

173.23
175.37

151.43
142,42

179.44
114.02

145.97
125.60



D117
1188

7246
2160

2X2C
2221

FX23
2640

2315
2175

298D
2090

2462
255K

FX23
7X14

2X24
2X2C

3X44
LX75

2080

2307

2404

266
3X73

292D
7338

D17
7246

2315

BOX o DICK ARBITELLE
BOX o JIM MORRISON
Q16 o CHARLIE BOYD
BCX o GEORGEMORGAN JR
BOX o CHRIS PULED
BOX o JEREMY PRESTON
BOX 2 Al Issman
BOX o RANDY LEAVY
BOX 7 MIKEO'BRIEN
Q16 o  Bruce Liberman
BOX o RICHARD BESWICK
Q16 o BRUCEKAUL
BOX o JPHICKMON
BOX o DOUG PARLAMENTO
Q16 s DAVID HOXIE JR
BOX o DENNIS LEAVY
BOX ¢  Bill Pollard
BOX o KEITH RUSSELL
BOX 2z AJ. lssman
BOX o GEORGE SHABARECK
BOX o SCOTT PHILLIPS
BOX o CHRIS PULEO
BOX o NICK SHIPP
Q16 o BRUCELIBERMAN
Q14 1 BILL POWELL
BOX o John Hudson
BOX 4 ALANGLATT
BOX o BRYAN HAAS
BOX 3 PAULSCHULTZ
BOX o SONNY FREELAND
BOX o HARRY DIXON JR
BOX o CLARK FRAKER
BOX o DICK ARBITELLE
Qié o CHARLIEBOYD
BOX 7 MIKE O'BRIEN
Single

- ROUND 4:
BOX 7 MIKEOQO'BRIEN
BOX o WARREN SHARPE
BOX 3 PAULSCHULTZ

VERQ BEACH FL 007
MERRITT ISLAND 00 ED QUAY foul -014
MERRITT ISLAND FL 07 LANDSHARK 011
HOLLYWOOD FL 70 S5 Nova 427 002
WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CHEVELLE 181
WEST PALM BEACH FL 99 UNDERCOVER foul LB3A
Deerfield Beach, FI 73 NOVA SBC 019
WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC foui -.014
ORLANDO FL 77 PLY ARROW 002
Woest Palm Beach FL 11 MILLER 038

LAKE WORTH FL 68 CAMARO 047
RACINE MN 11 RACECRAFT foul -018
BRADENTON FL MLULLIS CHEVY 006
LAKE WORTH FL 20 CAMARO 023
Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY LB3A
WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CHEVY foul

Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 588 CHEVY 031
JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER 020
Deerfield Beach, Fl 73NOVA SBC .091
PORT ST LUCIE FL 25 SPITZER foul

WESTPALMBC FL 93510 060
WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CHEVELLE foul -.001
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG CHEVY 011
WEST PALM BEACH FL 11 MILLER 036
STUART FL 2010 COBALT 035
NSB FL 56 CHEVY CHEVY .055
BALTIMORE MD 04 MILLER 004
PALM CITY 08 MLILLIS 035
LAKE WORTH FL O05M ANDM .005
DAVIE FL CAMARC 018
WEST PALM BEACH FL95 CAMARO 350 CHEVY 025
LAKE WORTH FL 81 CAMARO Z28 foul -.051
VERO BEACH FL 003
MERRITT [SLAND FL. 07 LANDSHARK 031
ORLANDO FL 77 PLY ARROW .025

ORLANDO FL 77 PLY ARROW .020
HOBE SOUND FL 84728 06 DART 028
LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M .008

10.29
71.69

7.33
10.33

i0.08

10.83

7.24

8.65
7.1

8.43
71.67

10.86

9.28

10.10

11.40
7.64

7.75
10.85

7.16
7.49

7.53
10.90

11.99
10.80

10.29
7,35

10,374
7.697

127.57
173.63

7.363
10.285

175.89
128.75

10.151 130.90
BROKE

10.877
7.217

124.38
184.77

152,85
185.46
161.30

80.67

170.77
111.59

26,762 6312
BROKE

8.449
7.710

160.12
172.25

12.282 88,79
BROKE

©.330
10.103

142,16
132.46

11.425
7.642

106.23
174.12

7.777
10.904

168.41
136.39

7.189
7.484

183.89
176.05

7.538
10.902

173.16
132.56

11.994
14,124

111.90
76.00

10.320
7.353

128.18
173.99

8.667

154.07

144.52
130.40

172.28



3X44 BOX o
2080 Q16 1
242 BOX o
2462 BOX &
2068 BOX o
298D Q16 5
2X24 BOX o
3 BOX
292D BOX o
FX23 BOX :
D117 BOX o

2462

BOX &

266 BOX 3
298D Q16 5
FX23 BOX :
3 BOX 4
2315 BOX 7
2080 Q16 1

Single

BOX &

2080 Ql6
298D Q16 s

3 BOX 4
s FINALS
2462 BOX s
298D Q16 s

NICK SHIpP

BILL POWELL
JP HICKMON

Bill Pollard
RICHARD BESWICK

DAVID HOXIE JR
SCOTT PHILLIPS

ALAN GLATT
HARRY DIXON JR

A.]. [ssman
DICK ARBITELLE
Bill Pollard

PALIL SCHULTZ

DAVID HOXIE JR
A.]. Issman

ALAN GLATT
MIKE O'BRIEN

BILL POWELL

Bill Polfard
BILL POWELL

DAVID HOXIEJR
ALAN GLATT

Bill Pollard
DAVID HOXIE JR

DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG

STUART FL
BRADENTON FL

Lake Worth FL
LAKE WORTH FL

Jupiter Farms FL
WEST PALM BC FL

BALTIMORE MD

2010 COBALT
MULLIS

03 CAV
68 CAMARO

02 WORTHY
23510

04 MILLER

WEST PALM BEACH FL95 CAMARO

Deerfield Beach, Fl
VERO BEACH FL

Lake Worth FL

LAKE WORTH FL

Jupiter Farms FL
Deerfield Beach, Fi

BALTIMORE MD
ORLANDO FL

STUART FL

Lake Worth FL
STUART FL

Jupiter Farms FL
BALTIMORE MD

Lake Worth FL
Jupiter Farms FL

T3 NOVA

05M AND M

02 WORTHY
73 NOVA

04 MILLER
77 PLY ARROW

2010 COBALT

2010 COBALT
02 WORTHY
04 MILLER

03 CAV
02 WORTHY

CHEVY

CHEVY

588 CHEVY

350 CHEVY

SBC

588 CHEVY

SBC

"'588 CHEVY

588 CHEVY

D15

003
.028

019
039

017
023

011
029

007
005

022
049

005
032
047

017
foul -.004

11.38 11.446
776 7.842
7.51  7.569
8.43 8.437
8.59 8.590
7.50 7.545
9.28 9.340
7.16  7.197
11.97 11.997
10.86 10.868
10.31 10.324

8.43
1.75

7.53
7.7

8.43
71.53

7.532
10.812

7.192
8.664

7.751

8.440

71.735
7.598
7.155

8.443
7.542

113,16

166.50
159.27

160.21
161.54

171.77
141.76

173.92
112.01

124.37
126.65

160.54
175.52

176.35
125.06

176.97
154.23

177.39

160.75
175.34

156.34
188.12

161.90
176.01



Elimination Results

ol run Lle lp{ 2012 CITRUS NATIONALS

5

Drag ote

25/NOV/2012
'l CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET. MPH

¥ WINNERS of cach pair appear First

243X
205

2201
034X

2462
2076

211X
2038

2461
241X

295
2202

203X

211X
203X

2202
2076

: ROUND 1 7

JRB-12 1 ANGELA HUTSON
JR 8-12 o Jeff Warren

JR812n
JR 81210

NICHOLAS FERRARO
CHASE PURDY

JRE-12 6
JR8-12 4

KYLE ANDERSON
GAGE BURCH

JR8-12 5
JR 812 7

AMANDA FOLEY
KYLE PHILHOWER

JR 81213
JR8-12 s

KENNY ANDERSON
TIMOTHY HUTSON

JR 812 2
IR 8-12 5

JOHN TOLISANO
BAILEY FERRARO

JR8-12 3
Single

KEITH PHILHOWER

JR 8-12 12
JR 8-12 5

KEN WOOQD
TIMOTHY HUTSON

JR812n
IR 8-12 ¢

NICHOLAS FERRARO
KYLE ANDERSON

IR 8-12 10
JR8-12 7

CHASE PURDY
KYLE PHILHOWER

JRB-12 2
JRB-12 .

JOHN TOLISANO
ANGELA HUTSON

JR8-12 5
JR8-12 3

AMANDA FOLEY
KEITH PHILHOWER

JR 812 5
JR 8-12 4

BAILEY FERRARC
GAGE BURCH

JR 8-1213 KENNY ANDERSON
Single

:ROUND 3
JR 8-1210 CHASE PURDY

JR 8-1213  KENNY ANDERSON
JR B-12 2
JRB-12 9

JOHN TOLISANG
AMANDA FOLEY

LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE 024
Clinton NC 131
FT LAUDERDALEFL 09 JR DRAGSTER 096
PALM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS 065
LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER 028
PALMETTO FL 01 1/2 SCALE foul -.009
POMPANO BEACH FL R DRAGSTER 041
POMPANO BEACH FL .080
LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE 126
LOX FL 2000 1/2 SCALE .08¢9
JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 042
FT LAUDERDALEFL  JR DRAGSTER 082
POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 007

LANTANA FL 12 1/2 SCALE 035
LOXFL 2000 1/2 SCALE 014
FT LAUDERDALEFL 09 JR DRAGSTER 140
LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER 021
PAIM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS .073
POMPANO BEACH FL .201
JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 046
LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE foul -032
POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 027
POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 124
FT LAUDERDALEFL  JR DRAGSTER 081
PALMETTO FL 01 1/2 SCALE 061
LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE 102

PALM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS 030
LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE 151
JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE .004
POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 015

71.90
8.90

8.97
8.99

8.29
8.82

7.90
7.90

8.03
8.76

7.90
7.94

8.90

8.90
8.76

8.93
8.24

8.90
7.90

7.90
7.90

7.90
8.90

7.94
8.79

7.90

8.98
7.99

7.90
7.90

7.879

8.856 74.81
8.963 66.53
8.913 72,83
8.223 77.93
8.752 7371
8.055 79.08
8.055 80.69
71.987 76.20
8.690 76.10
7920 79.78
71.963 77.92
8.928 72.62

9.032 69.12
8.939 7524
8.938 71.47
8.427 76.04
8.974 7246
7.897 81.04
7.922 76.09
7.889 81.87
7.999 79.50
8.931 7285
7973 7954
8.846 70.61
7.976 80.71

9.013 72.0¢
7.988 79.08
7.973 77.99
7.985 80.79




2201
2202

2005

JR 8-12 11 NICHOLAS FERRARC FT LAUDERDALEFL 09 JR DRAGSTER 043 B8.92 8964 7178
JR 8-12 5 BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL JR DRAGSTER D74 795 1975 79.85
JR 8-1212 KEN WOOD LANTANAFL 12 1/2 SCALE -018 B8.90 B8.906 74.39
Single
: ROUND 4

JR 8-1210 CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS D053 900 8992 72.81
JR 8-12 2 JOHN TOLISANC JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 086 790 7.870 80.39
JR 81212 KEN WCOD LANTANA FL 12 1/2 SCALE 16 B90  8.893 7421
JR8-12 11 NICHOLAS FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL 09 JR DRAGSTER A35 893 8909 70.29
:FINALS i

JR 8-1212 KEN WOOD LANTANA FL 12 1/2 SCALE D97 890 8900 7340
JR 8-12 10 CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS 180 898 9.003 7258



2012 CITRUS NATIONALS

NO BOX Elimination Results 25/NOV/2012

2t Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH
* WINNERS of cach pair appear First
anzznin ROUND 1iniiiiniinii i R R R R
AMCC 2 CHRIS FITTON ROYAL PALM BEACH F28 FORD MUSTANG 021 1272 12.819 98.63
5002 NOBOXo TERRY COWGER FT PIERCE FL 98 CHEVY CAMARC 024 1202 11.964 110.31
KX41 NOBOXo EDSMITH WEST PALM BEACH FL96 BERETTA 063 9.66 9.683 139.96
0324 NOBOXo RICHARD BOWERS BOYTON BEACHFL 71 FORD PINTO foul -.024 10.90 10.886 122.67
0659 NOBOX» ETHANDOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 080 1483 14.871 85.80
203 NOBOX SCOTT DEMMY FT PIERCE FL 87 FORD MUSTANG 088 11.94 11.993 10512
2363 NOBOXe COREY KRAMER WEST PALM BEACH FLOO CAMARC 162 13.56 13.943 74.58
2X70 NOBOXo TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVY CHEVELLE 112 10,38 10344 112,92
7474 NOBOXo RICHARD PINGOL COOPER CITY FL 95 MERCURY 023 1241 12773 83.07
T209 NOBOXo JOHN TAYLCR FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX foul -022 9.92 14,646 64.26
J260 NOBOXo MIKE NEWBY ROSWELL GA 69 CHEVELLE 033 11,78 11.828 106.05
0X47 AMCC o RICHARD MORTELL  LAKE WORTH FL 946 CORVETTE 092 1299 13.010 104.65
248H NO BOX: CASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL CAMARO 064 13.12 13.170 105.85
8409 NOBOXo JOSE DOMINQUEZ MIAMI FL 73 GRAND TORINO 65 1096 10,943 121.32
0X03 AMCC o GECRGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97 038 11.33 11.336 116.79
292D NOBOX» HARRY DIXON WEST PALM BEACH FL95 CAMARO 028 1199 12,006 111.2]
FX23 NOBOXs A]ISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACHFL 72 NOVA -003 10.83 10,961 124.32
6413 NOBOXe DAVID WILLIAMSON MELBOURME BEACH FZ5 NOVA foul BROKE
3X79 AMCC s DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 91 CORVETTE 030 1076 10.815 118.60
6X25 NO BOXo JONIS FRAKER BOCA RATON FL 81 CAMARO .224  10.80 10.877 125.27
2071 NOBOXo AARON CUNNINGHAMJUPITER FL 72 KAW -033 9.59 9.399 132.00
2057 NOBOXo SCOTT DELONG BOYNTON BEACH FL 83 CHEVY S-10 foul -022 11.78 11,926 112.61
M224 NOBOX» MICHELLE LIND DAVIE FL 82 CAMARO JA55 13.64 13.623 103.48
7X37 AMCC o SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 DODGE SUPERBEE foul -014 10.51 10.517 126.85
5018 NOBOXe AARON HORWEEN LOX FL 20 TRANS AM 002 11,09 11.122 115.73
2519A NO BOXs MITCH POPI STUART FL 08 FORD 099 12,60 12.644 107.35
D231 NOBOX: LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 026 14.68 14,753 95.03
2X5P NOBOXi DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO foul 018 11.95 11.902 112.23
1X12 NOBOXe GENE WITHERSPOON LOXFL 85 MUSTANG 232 1202 12.015 112,13
Single
2 ROUND 2:::
NO BOXs LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 062 1481 14,856 87.01
2057 NOBOXo SCOTT DELONG BOYNTON BEACH FL 83 CHEVY 5-10 U340 11,82 11.829 112.21




+ 7820 AMCC :
7474 NO BOXo

248H NO BOXs
0X03 AMCC o

1X12 NO BOX
0324 NOBOX

2X5P NO BOX:
2363 NO BOXo

8409 NO BCXo
1260 NO BOXo

KX41 NO BOX
2071 NO BOX

0X47 AMCC o
292D NO BOXo

3X79 AMCC s
2X70 NOC BOXe

T209 NO BOXo
M224 NC BOXo

0659 NO BOX
6413 NO BOXo

2519A NO BOX3
6X25 NO BOXo

FX23 NO BOXs
5018 NO BOX

CHRIS FITTON
RICHARD PINGOL

CASEY MILES
GEORG!A DOBBS

GENE WITHERSPOON
RICHARD BOWERS

DOUG PARLAMENTO

COREY KRAMER WEST PALM BEACH FLOO CAMARO

JOSE DOMINQUEZ MIAM! FL 73 GRAND TORING
MIKE NEWBY ROSWELL GA 69 CHEVELLE

ED SMITH WEST PALM BEACH FL96 BERETTA
AARON CUNNINGHAMJUPITER FL 72 KAW

RICHARD MORTELL  LAKE WORTH FL 2?6 CORVETTE
HARRY DIXON WEST PALM BEACH FL95 CAMARO

DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIEFL 21 CORVETTE
TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVY CHEVELLE
JOHN TAYLOR FT PIERCEFL 69 GTX

MICHELLE LIND DAVIE FL 82 CAMARO
ETHAN DOTY MARGATEFL 83 COUGAR

DAVID WILLIAMSON

MITCH POPI
JONIS FRAKER

AJ ISSMAN
AARON HORWEEN

D231 NOBOX: LARRY DOTY
KX41 NOBOXo EDSMITH
7820 AMCC 2 CHRISFITTON
0X47 AMCC o RICHARD MORTELL
FX23 NOBOXs AJISSMAN
1X12 NOBOXe GENE WITHERSPOON
3X79 AMCC s DINO RAMIREZ
8409 NOBOXo JOSE DOMINQUEZ
2X5P NO BOX1 DOUG PARLAMENTO
T209 NOBOXe JOHN TAYLOR
2519A NOBOXs  MITCH POP]
0659 NOBOX ETHAN DOTY
248H NO BOX7 CASEY MILES
Single
@ ROUND 45
AMCC s  DINO RAMIREZ

ROYAL PALM BEACH R8 FORD MUSTANG
COOPER CITY FL 95 MERCLUIRY

BOCA RATONFL CAMARC
WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97

LOX FL 85 MUSTANG
BOYTON BEACHFL 71 FORD PINTO

LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO

MELBOURNE BEACH FIZ5 NOVA

STUART FL 08 FORD
BOCA RATON FL 81 CAMARO

DEERFIELD BEACHFL 72 NOVA
LOX FL 90 TRANS AM

MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR
WEST PALM BEACH FL96 BERETTA

ROYAL PALM BEACH RS FORD MUSTANG
LAKE WORTH FL 96 CORVETTE

DEERFIELD BEACHFL 72 NOVA
LOX FL 85 MUSTANG

PORT ST LUCIEFL" 91 CORVETTE
MIAMI FL 73 GRAND TORINO

LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO

FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX
STUARTFL 08 FORD
MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR

BOCA RATON FL CAMARO

PORT ST LUCIE FL 21 CORVETTE

055
039

006
027

053
472

041
.003

048
foul -021

075
071

090
104

057
foul -.023

137
foul -.044

015
039

027
foul -.021

197
foul -.107

095
foul -.004

057
117

.010
foul -.021

021
043

=021

66

12.70
12.42

13.16
11.34

12.02
10.90

11.92
13.62

10.93
11.75

9.64
9.40

12.99
11.99

10.75
10.33

12.60
14.69

13.16

10.75

12,757
12.541

13.192
11.365

12.064
10.925

11.929
13,690

10.943
11.842

9720
9.798

13.042
12.030

10.742
10.410

9.869
13.637

14,747
10.764

12.619
10.907

10,952
11,162

14.858

9.737

12.741
12,984

11.742
12.073

10.828
11.11¢9

11.912
15.203

12,577
14,653

13.156

10.746

102.56
106.55

103.30
119.01

11112
122.07

111,77
92.27

121.05
112.25

138.71
124.18

104.23
111,14

126.08
127.80

133.05
103.35

89.05
123.17

107.28
124,98

124,44
118.17
82.86

139.70

103.06
106.73

85.43
111,58

115.81
117.29

111.88
61.21

106,63
95.22




*7820 AMCC :  CHRIS FITTON ROYAL PALM BEACH f28 FORD MUSTANG foul -.002 12,68 12.700 106,71

248H NOBOX; CASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL CAMARO 068 13.15 13,495 79.52

D231 NOBOX:+ LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 16,142 BROKE

2519A NOBOX;  MITCH POP] STUART FL 08 FORD d11 12,57 12,566 10516

FX23 NOBOXs A]ISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACHFL 72 NOVA foul -053 10.86 11.819 84.14

2X5P NOBOXi DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 014 1193 11.915 111.92
Single

2X5P NOBOXi  DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 20 CAMARO 018 1191 ' '1.1 91 5- 110.51

2519A NOBOXs MITCH POPI STUART FL 08 FORD 056 1256 12.539 105.13
248H NOBOXs CASEY MILES BOCA RATONTFL CAMARO 005 13.15 13.144 10545
3X79 AMCC s DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 21 CORVETTE 059 1075 10.744 126.19
2X5P NOBOX: DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 20 CAMARO 011 11.91 11,9531 107.09

248H NOBOXs CASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL CAMARO 021 1313 13176 106.39



2012 CITRUS NATIONALS

PROMOD Elimination Results

25/NOV/2012
un5 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER CAR MOTOR REACTION ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

st ROUND 1 Rt
1382 PROMOB TOMMY DAPRILE PORT CHARLOTTE FL 63 CORVETTE .055 3.945 189.90
872 PROMODR ADAM FLAMHOLC MALMOE SWEDEN 67 CAMARO .033 3.977 189.44
2650 PROMODB DOUG HORWEEN LOX FL 63 CORVETTE .142 4028 186.12
1624 PROMOP ANDREW HANDRAS  BETHPAGE NY 04 CAVALIER foul -005 4,205 173,74
213 PROMOB CHIP KING SEMORA NC 69 DAYTONA D75 4.088 191,10
2504 PROMOD JOHN ADAMS PALM HARBOURFL 07 MUSTANG 130 4.354 142,57
4069 PROMODR JOHN HALL CORAL SPRINGS FL 468 CAMARO .064 4.689 157.72
211T PROMOB MIKE TOKARZ DEBANY FL 68 CAMARO 160 7.692 69,62
b ROUND 2355 i
1382 PROMOB TOMMY DAPRILE PORT CHARLOTTE FL 63 CORVETTE 060 5.094 97.91
4069 PROMODR JOHN HALL CORALSPRINGSFL 68 CAMARO foul BROKE
213 PROMODR CHIP KING SEMORA NC 69 DAYTONA 064 4.068 190.62
2650 PROMOBR DOUG HORWEEN LOX FL 63 CORVETTE 127 4.064 185.49
. .Z.FINALS el
1382 PROMOB TOMMY DAPRILE PORT CHARLOTTE FL 63 CORVETTE .021 4.052 188.36
213 PROMODR CHIP KING SEMORA NC 469 DAYTONA .061 4116 183.34




2012 CITRUS NATIONALS
- STREET BIKE Elimination Results - 25/NOV/2012

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear F:rsl

s ROUND 1 i : :
2X66 S/B 0 SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 060 912 9,143 144, 33
Single
2X53 S§/B o LISA HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 010 1540 15,404 B84.70
2 S/B o DAVID WALLACE PALM BEACH GARDENSTREET BIKE foul -.203 13.30 13.679 101.09
2057 S/B o SCOTT DELONG BOYNTON BEACH FL 94 ZX -11 043 1082 10.929 107.10
7 S/B o RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 103 1035 10.419  128.47

" 2X66 S/B o SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 062 9.2 9215 128.42

2057 S/B o SCOTT DELONG BOYNTON BEACHFL 94 ZX -11 086 10,78 10.861 128.20
7 S/B o RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 073 10.37 10.434 127.56
2X53 S/B o LISA HLINT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 006 1537 15505 80.84

2X66 S/B o SETHBUCCIER] DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 059 9.12 9083 14406
7 S/B o RANDY MACKAIL  JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY foul -021 10.38 10.529 (27.39




2012 CITRUS NATIONALS

SUPER GAS Elimination Results 25/NOV/2012
o 5% Compukink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l E-T. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

2 ROUND 1 :anni

2676 S/G o SERGIO SANTOVENIA BOCA RATONFL 69 AMX CHEVY 540 019 9.90 9.902 144.86

2X29 §/G o  ERNIE CURCIO LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE 028 990 9917 145.28
1401 S/G o BOB SCHEEFER VERO BEACH FL 59 DAVIS VETTE 043 990 9.894 153,26
2791 §/G o ROBERT GUIDO COOPER CITY 38 CHEVY 05 532 CHV 008 990 9.879 141.48
FX81 5/G o MARK FULLER VERO BEACH FL 79 MAZDA 421 064 990 9.935 132.43
2318 S/G o JOHNTAYLOR NAPLES FL 99 DAKOTA foul -011 9.9C 9976 151,22
RX49 S/G o MICK RICE NAPLES FL 27T 030 990 9987 1(38.05
0580 S/G 0o JOHNSAY JUPITER FL 69 CAMARO 124 990 9.963 133.5%
2043 S/G o CARLMITCHELL MIAMI FL 78 MER ZEPHYR 142 990 10,305 111.2¢
2461 §/G o KENNETH ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL 55 CHEVY 013 990 11,117 88.28
1184 S/G o JIM MORRISON MERRITT ISLAND FL 70 OPEL GT 008 990 9.894 160.02
Single

i ROUND 2

$/G ¢ CARL MITCHELL

MIAMI FL 78 MER ZEPHYR oit
S/G o BOBSCHEEFER VEROBEACHFL 59 DAVIS VETTE 063 9.90 9.947 152.38
RX49 S/G o MICK RICE NAPLES FL 27T 016 990 9960 14372
FX81 S/G o MARK FULLER VEROBEACHFL 79 MAZDA 421 035 9.90 9993 131.79
2676 S/G o SERGIO SANTOVENIA BOCA RATONFL 69 AMX CHEVY 540 014 990 9952 146.43
1184 $/G o JIMMORRISON MERRITT ISLAND FL. 70 OPEL GT foul -007 9.90 9.908 159.48

RX49 S/G o MICK RICE NAPLES FL 27T 020 990 9929 146,51
2043 S/G o CARL MITCHELL MIAMI FL 78 MER ZEPHYR 021 9.90 9972 155.27
2676 S/IG o  SERGIO SANTOVENIA BOCA RATON FL 69 AMX CHEVY 540 015 9.90 9.848 146.65
Single
e  FINALS & : NS
RX49 /G ¢ MICK RICE NAPLES FL 27T 018 9.90 9903 151.00

2676 S/G o SERGIO SANTOVENIA BOCA RATON FL 69 AMX CHEVY 540 foul -001 9.90 9,884 146.85




l
2012 CITRUS NATIONALS

SUPER COMP Elimination Results 25/NOV/2012
e e iii CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION B/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

ainniint ROUND 1 nis Bt i
202H SC o OTIS HENRY DEERFIELD BEACH FL 99 MILLER 043 890 8.955 15955
2461 SC o HANK ACKERMAN  LAKE WORTHFL 2001 ZX9 034 890 9.235 120.63
2325 SC o ROBERT OWENS MALABAR FL 02 UNDERCOVER 065 890 8.925 166.35
2396 SC o ROY KOCH LOX FL 02 KAW 033 890 8.895 147.20
B277 SC o JOHN BIERMANN LOX FL 08 MILLER 004 890 8937 150.15
227F SC o SCOT FINDLAY MYAKKA CITY FL.  MILLER 052 890 8.890 167.82
2149 SC o TIMNIMMO LAKE WORTH FL 00 RACETECH 047 890 8.887 180.77
2220 SC o JAY MATTHEWS LOX FL 83 suz 039 890 8.885 136.06
266 SC o PAUL SCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M 007 890 8.868 175.50
2322 SC o MELVIN LUMPKIN PEMBROKE PINES FL. 09 MUSTANG ~ FORD foul -.003 8.90 9.226 165.01
2607 SC o RON RAYMOND FT LAUDERDALE FL 03 MULLIS 001 890 8.846 173,67
2758 SC o GARY BYRD PEMBROKE PINES FL 02 MULLIS foul -005 8.90 8.894 186.20
2X88 SC o JEFF BARRETT LAKE WORTH FL 02 UNDERCOVER 182 8.90 8907 172.21
201L SC o RAYMOND LLANUSA DAVIEFL 04 WORTHY 017 890 8.894 163.00
2221 5C o JEREMY PRESTON WEST PALM BEACH FL98 UNDERCOVER 012 890 8905 167.93
203X SC o DAVID BLEDSCE PEMBROKE PINES FL 06 MULLIS 031 890 8.871 17539
2X41 SC o KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL HORTON 468 CHEVY 020 890 8.941 151.97
2693 SC ¢ BRAD CHIPMAN WEST PALM BEACH FL78 CAMARO 006 890 9.147 148.62
253 SC o TIM HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 ZX12R 038 890 8908 139.88
2057 SC o SCOTT DELONG BOYNTON BEACH FL BIKE 061 890 8925 13563
2X66 SC o SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 07 BUSA 073 890 8.881 149.33
Single

2395 SC o ROBERT OWENS MALABAR FL 02 UNDERCOVER 006 890 8951 168.24

266 SC o PAUL SCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M 007 890 8.952 17453
202H SC o OTIS HENRY DEERFIELD BEACH FL 99 MILLER 034 890 899 173.83
2149 SC ¢ TIM NIMMO LAKE WORTH FL 00 RACETECH foul -034 8.90 8.935 180.07
2607 sC o RON RAYMOND FT LAUDERDALEFL 03 MULLIS 004 890 8,988 162,53
2X41 sC o KEITH HNASKO JUPITER FL HORTON 468 CHEVY 036 8.90 8960 151.82
B277 SC ¢ JOHN BIERMANN LOX FL 08 MILLER 021 890 8917 163.12
2X88 SC o JEFF BARRETT LAKE WORTH FL 02 UNDERCOVER 003 890 8956 171.08
253 5C ¢ TIMHUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 ZX12R 022 890 8.973 134.9C

2X66 SC o  SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL. 07 BUSA 058 8.90 8.962 130.61




#1 Qualifier ...... #

®kxkk  FINAL ROUND RESULTS  kidoksk

z: PROMOD .......... QFY REACTION
Champlon ... #1382 TOMMY DAPRILE PORT CHARLOTTEFL 63 CORVETTE 5 a1
RIU oo, #213 CHIPKING SEMORA NC 69 DAYTONA 2 061
#1 Qualifier ...... # 4069 JOHN HALL CORALSPRINGSFL 68 CAMARO
Low ET. e # 1382 TOMMY DAPRILE PORT CHARLOTTEFL 63 CORVETTE
Top Speed ... # 4069 JOHN HALL CORALSPRINGSFL 68 CAMAROQ

= BOX aiiaaeee. QFY REACTION
Champion ...... # 2462 Bill Pollard Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 6 an
RIU oo, # 298DDAVID HOXIE JR Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY 5 028
#1 Qualifier ...... # 2080BILL POWELL STUART FL 2010 COBALT

2 NO BOX vevivnnens QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 2X5P DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO I o 11.951 107.09
RIU oo, # 248HCASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL CAMARO 7 a2 13.176 106.39
#1 Qualifier ...... # 2X5P DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 11.912

z: STREET BIKE .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 2X66SETH BUCCIERI DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 0 059 9.083 144.06
RIU oo, #7  RANDYMACKAIL  JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 0 o2t 10.529 127,39
#1 Qualifier ...... #

2 JR 812 iviiinnnn QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ..... # 2005 KEN WOOD LANTANA FL 12 1/2 SCALE 12 97 8,900 73.40
RIU oo, # 034X CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS 10 180 9.003 72.58
#1 Qualifier ...... # 243X ANGELA HUTSON  LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE 0.002 82.22

SUPER COMP .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ..., # 2325ROBERT OWENS MALABAR FL 02 UNDERCOVER s 8.891 168.75
RAU oo, # 2221 JEREMY PRESTON WEST PALM BEACH FL 98 UNDERCOVER o3 8.880 168.28
#1 Qualifier ...... #

SUPER GAS .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ... #RX49MICK RICE NAPLES FL 27T 0 s 9.903  151.00
RIU oo, # 2676 SERGIO SANTOVENIA BOCA RATON FL 69 AMX 0 01 9.884  146.85
#1 Qualifier ...... #

SUPER STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH I
Champion ...... #2263 STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL 70 CAMARO 0 006 10.956 133.63
RIU oo, # 2690SAL DAMICO WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CAMARO 0 049 10.940 133.12




2012 CITRUS NATIONALS

25/NOV/2012

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/}

E.T.

MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

LX75
2080

255K
CX57

FX18
222W

7338
2380

266
2X3C

Q250
ZX84

5453
2X7L

FX23
258A

2090
298D

2640
2440

2068
D117

2X24
2X66

222]

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

Q16
Qb

BOX
Q16

BOX
BOX

BOX
Qb

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

B8OX
Q16

BOX
Q1é

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX

STEVE DWECK
MATTY SOSNOWSKI

Bill Pollard
JASON BATOR

MIKE JACKSON
SCOTT DELONG

TIM HUNT
ERNIE CURCIO

BRUCE LIBERMAN
BILL POWELL

KEITH RUSSELL
TOM CABRAL

ROBERT LEDBETTER
TONY MAZZA

CLARK FRAKER
MATT CUMMINGS

PALIL SCHULTZ
COREY ZARON

MICHAEL FULKS
WARREN SHARPE

THOMAS HOFFMAN
SKIP PELLETT

A.]. Issman
MIKE LAGO

DENNIS LEAVY
DAVID HOXIE JR

RANDY LEAVY
BILL STEPP

RICHARD BESWICK
DICK ARBITELLE

SCOTT PHILLIPS
SETH BUCCIERI

JEREMY PRESTON

CAMARO
PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO 476
Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 588 CHEVY
BOYNTON BEACH FL 70 CHEVELLE 454
LAKE WORTHFL 74 KAW
BOYNTON BEACH FL 06 KAW
BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW
LAKE WORTH FL 66 CHEVELLE
WEST PALM BEACH FL 11 MILLER
STUART FL 2010 COBALT
JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER
DAVIE FL 07 RACE TECH
FT PIERCE FL 69 FIREBIRD
WEST PALM BEACH FL81 CAMARO CHEVY 327
LAKE WORTH FL 81 CAMARO 728
BOCA RATON FL 07 UNDERCOVER
LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M
BOCA RATON FL 06 UNDERCOVER
LOX FL 80 KAW
HOBE SOUND FL 84728 06 DART
WEST PALM BEACH FL 89 RANGER
PALM BEACH GARDENS&FTUBECARZ SBC 434
Deerfield Beach, FI 73 NOVA SBC
LANTANA FL 11 M&M

WEST PALM BEACH FL69 CHEVY
Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY

WEST PALM BEACH FL0O7 UNDERCOVER BBC

FT LAUDERDALE FL 81 CUTLASS
LAKE WORTHFL 68 CAMARO
VERO BEACH FL

WESTPALMBC FL  93$-10
DAVIE FL 03suz

WEST PALM BEACH FLUNDERCOVER

.020
foul -.117

016
foul -006

032
028

037
foul -.028

022
040

002
foul LB3A

015
foul -.008

038
022

006
.034

010
foul -.012

023
010

016
foul -025

310
foul -.005

.008
foul -003

039
.008

015
.053

031

9.26
9.77

8.44
10.82

9.30
8.91

8.85
2.02

7.64
7.76

1.70
7.36

10.04
8.86

10.82
7.82

71.52
1.73

10.67
10.30

.15
7.84

10.88
7.48

9.10
7.51

7.31
10.90

8.59
10.32

9.28
9.31

10.15

9.747

8.446
10.796

9.298
8.890

8.856
8.969

7.661
1.751

7.662
7.363

10.029
9.999

10,806
7.762

7.531
1.749

10.621
10.319

9.152
7.811

10.837
13.901

8.992
8.533

7.246
10.857

8.591
10.316

9.337
9.357

10.209

9.223  145.94

137.02

160.50
121.62

130.24
141.15

145.88
149.30

170.43
175.89

174.59
181.84

131.92
102.80

125.67
166.13

173.78
160.02

116.99
129.50

142.69
164,67

125.19
69.90

147.47
133.96

186.10
135.5¢6

156.70
128.02

134.18
142,72

121.55




244N Q16 o  Dan Seidel
2396 BOX o ROYKOCH
2X6X BOX o BEAUQ'BRYON
2404 BOX o BRYAN HAAS
8284 BOX ¢ RICK MCDONOQUGH
EX06 BOX o DAVELAMONT
2X07 BOX o REY ALONSO
242 BOX o JPHICKMON
7X37 BOX o SCOTT KERVERN
2690 BOX ¢ SALDAMICO
2661 BOX o VICFERA
2307 BOX o John Hudson
3X44 BOX o NICK SHIpP
2315 BOX 7 MIKE O'BRIEN
214P Qté o JOEPULEO
2049 BOX o MIKE CANNIZZARO
2160 BOX o GEORGE MORGAN JR
2X5P BOX o DOUG PARLAMENTO
29 Q16 o VAUGHN CAUFFIELD
420X BOX o MICHAEL HUNT
1188 BOX o JIMMORRISON
7X41 BOX o
292D BOX o HARRYDIXONIR
2175 Q16 o  Bruce Liberman
JX48 BOX o JOHN HALL
3 BOX 4 ALANGLATT
7246 Q16 o CHARLIE BOYD
A364 BOX o DAVID KENDRICK
2X2C BOX o CHRIS PULEO
3X73 BOX o SONNY FREELAND
226B BOX o DOUQG BRIANT
2221 BOX o JEREMY PRESTON
2838 BOX o JOHNNY HOLLIS
5130 Q16 o BRUCEKAUL
Single
i: ROUND 2
BOX o DOUGPARLAMENTO
2263 Qté6 o STEVE DWECK
ZX84 BOX o WARREN SHARPE
XX05 BOX o MATTY SOSNOWSKI

Port St Lucie FI 98 CAMARO .025
WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 KAW 028
PORT ST LUCIE FL 79 MONZA 047
PALM CITY 08 MULLIS 036
WEST PARK FL 70 CHEVELLE WAIRSBC foul -.001
LOX FL 85 RED 020
ROYAL PALM BEACH RO UNDERCOVER foul -.005
BRADENTON FL MULLIS CHEVY 023
BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 DODGE 046
WEST PALM BEACH FL69 CAMARO 034
Merritt [sland, FI 02 RED foul -016
NSB FL 56 CHEVY CHEVY 010
DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG CHEVY 009
ORLANDO FL 77 PLY ARROW .000
ROYAL PALM BEACH RLI CORVETTE .035
LOX FL 76 VETTE 454 079
HOLLYWOOD FL 70 55 Nova 427 foul -.008
LAKE WORTH FL 920 CAMARO 050
Lake Placid, Ft 04 SPITZER CHEVY 018
ELPASO TX DRAGSTER 024
MERRITT ISLAND 00 ED QUAY 018

118

WEST PALM BEACH FL95 CAMAROQ 350 CHEVY  foul -.009

West Palm Beach FL 11 MILLER 035
FELLSMERE FL 68 GTX 025
BALTIMORE MD 04 MILLER .000
MERRITT ISLAND FL 07 LANDSHARK 022
DAVIE FL 03 CORVETTE 160
WEST PALM BEACH FL &9 CHEVELLE 033
DAVIE FL CAMARO 007
WELLINGTON FL 84 AMC foul LB3A
WEST PALM BEACH FL99 UNDERCOVER 024
MIAMI GARDENS FL 06 PONT GTO foul LB3A
RACINE MN 11 RACECRAFT =013

90 CAMARO

LAKE WORTH FL .

HOLLYWOOD FL CAMARO 017
HOBE SOUND FL 84728 06 DART .009
PALM BEACH GARDENSFCAMARO 476 024

8.67

8.89
10.00

71.57
10.81

8.30
8.58

7.57
10.51

10.67
7.30

10.86
11.46

8.65
8.91

9.60
10.33

11.91
7.59

7.32
7.70

8.42
11.99

7.10
9.84

717
7.31

873
10.11

10.90
9.68

8.90
7.31

7.52

.24

8.834

8.893
9.997

7.474
10,767

8.312
8.435

7.591
10.493

10.660
7.309

10.865
11.421

8.919
9.677

9.792
10.352

11.961
7.583

7.332
7.699

8.470
12,112

7.101
9.899

7.205
7.331

8.760
10.087

10.844
9.725

8.879
13.165

7.543

9.299

10,29 10.345

9.74

?.789

154,79

141.97
130.77

177.04
118.89

159.64
157.78

156.37
126.40

130.77
183.15

134,70
11471

125.33
103.10

135.22
128.74

111.68
177.63

181.57
173.58

155.45
99.75

187.05
133.86

180.77
179.33

152.95
130.18

137.53
137.72

170.54
75.18

157.47

11.90 11,935 .

128.47
125.86



3X73
2X29

298D
253

292D
2751

2462
V235

EX06
8284

7X14
222]

2307
2X3C

7338
2440

2068
2X7L

255K
9049

3Xa4
FX18

LX75
2690

2080
2396
2X07

53130
Alb4

2X24
226B

2404
420X

242
5453

266
Q250

2090
7X37

BOX
BOX

Q16
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BCX

BOX
BOX

Q16
BOX

Q16
BOX

BOX
BOX

Qté
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

SONNY FREELAND
ERNIE CURCIO

DAVID HOXIE JR
TIM HUNT

HARRY DIXON JR
MIKE JACKSON

Bill Pollard
JASON BATOR

DAVE LAMONT
RICK MCDONOUGH

GEORGE SHABARECK
JEREMY PRESTON

John Hudson
COREY ZARON

CLARK FRAKER
BILL STEPP

RICHARD BESWICK
SKIP PELLETT

KEITH RUSSELL
MIKE CANNIZZARO

NICK SHIPP
ROBERT LEDBETTER

BRUCE LIBERMAN
SAL DAMICO

BILL POWELL
ROY KOCH

ALAN GLATT
REY ALONSO

BRUCE KAUL
DAVID KENDRICK

SCOTT PHILLIPS
DOUG BRIANT

BRYAN HAAS
MICHAEL HUNT

JP HICKMON
THOMAS HOFFMAN

PAUL SCHULTZ
MICHAEL FULKS

DENNIS LEAVY
SCOTT KERVERN

DAVIE FL
LAKE WORTH FL

Jupiter Farms FL

CAMARO
66 CHEVELLE

02 WORTHY

BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 KAW

WEST PALM BEACH FL95 CAMARO

LAKE WORTH FL

Lake Worth FL

BOYNTON BEACH FL. 70 CHEVELLE

LOX FL
WEST PARK FL

PORT ST LUCIE FL

74 KAW

03 CAV
454

85 RED
70 CHEVELLE WAQISNEBC

95 SPITZER

WEST PALM BEACH FLUNDERCOVER

NSB FL
BOCA RATON FL

LAKE WORTH FL
FT LAUDERDALE FL

LAKE WORTH FL

PALM BEACH GARDENS& TUBECARZ

JUPITER FL
LOX FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG

FT PIERCE FL

56 CHEVY
06 UNDERCOVER

CHEVY

81 CAMARO 728
81 CUTLASS

68 CAMARO
SBEC 434

01 UNDERCOVER
76 VETTE 454
CHEVY
69 FIREBIRD

WEST PALM BEACH FL 1 1 MILLER
WEST PALM BEACH FL69 CAMARO

STUART FL

2010 COBALT

WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 KAW

BALTIMORE MD

04 MILLER

ROYAL PALM BEACH RO UNDERCOVER

RACINE MN
DAVIE FL

WEST PALM BC FL
WELLINGTON FL

PALM CITY
ELPASC TX

BRADENTON FL

11 RACECRAFT
03 CORVETTE

23510
84 AMC

08 MULLIS
DRAGSTER

MULLIS CHEVY

WEST PALM BEACH FL89 RANGER

LAKE WORTH FL
LOX FL

05 M ANDM
80 KAW

WEST PALM BEACH FL&9 CHEVY
BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 DODGE

350 CHEVY

588 CHEVY

009
027

016
039

021
157

013
014

.187
foul

008
.004

010
041

- 100
foul -.007

028
01

014
foul -.001

022
foul -.005

027
foul -.016

.028
foul -.006

007
019

037
199

023
foul -.031

.003
025

015
.158

056
013

-035
foul -.008

10.90
8.96

7.51
8.83

11.96
9.30

8.43
10.78

8.30

8.45

10.18

10.85
7.73

10.80
10.93

8.58
7.81

7.67
9.60

11.40
10.01

7.63
10.65

7.75
8.87

7.16
8.42

7.50
8.73

9.27
9.70

7.48
7.32

7.51
9.14

7.53
10.60

8.98
10.48

10.900
8.990

7.536
8.874

12.148
14,952

8.454
10.854

8.353

135.65
148.48

168.94
147.31

100.46
68.97

156.95
120.80

159.08

BROKE

8.464
10.203

10.867
7.785

10.845
11.913

8.597
7.855

7.682
9.662

11.753
10.041

71.734
10.668

7.761
8.930

7.190
8.451

7.599
8.766

9.301
9.707

7.500
7.348

7.645
2.161

7.536
10.703

8.954
10.590

149.88
131.31

136.87
167.18

125.12
94.51

160.71
164.33

174,03
137.85

109.36
131.37

151.46
135.48

177.23
142.97

180.28
155.97

149.65
151.51

142.66
134.71

173.23
175.37

151.43
142.42

179.44
114,02

145.97
125.60



D117 BOX o DICK ARBITELLE VERO BEACH FL 007 10.29 10.374 127.57
1188 BOX o JIM MORRISON MERRITT ISLAND 00 ED QUAY foul -014 7.69 7.697 173.53
7246 Q16 o CHARLIEBOYD MERRITT ISLAND FL 07 LANDSHARK L1 733 7.363  175.89
2160 BOX o GEORGEMORGANIR HOLLYWOOD FL 70 55 Nova 427 002 10.33 10.285 128.75
2X2C BOX o CHRISPULED WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CHEVELLE .181  10.08 10.15t 13090
2221 BOX o JEREMY PRESTON WEST PALM BEACH FL99 UNDERCOVER foul LB3A BROKE

FX23 BOX : AJ. Issman Deerfield Beach, FI 73 NOVA SBC L19  10.83 10.877 124.38
2640 BOX o RANDY LEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FLO7 UNDERCOVER BBC foul 014 7.24 7.217 184.77
2315 BOX ¢ MIKE O'BRIEN ORLANDO FL 77 PLY ARROW 002 8465 8.687 152.85
2175 Q16 o Bruce Liberman Woest Paim Beach FL 11 MILLER 038 7.1 7.140 185.46

LAKE WORTH FL 68 CAMARO 047 858  8.606 161.30
Q16 v BRUCEKAUL RACINE MN 11 RACECRAFT foul -018 7.51 10.227 80.67
242 BOX o ]PHICKMON BRADENTON FL MULLIS CHEVY 006 7.47 7.508 17077
2X5F BOX o DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 023 11.92 11,955 111.59
298D Q16 s DAVID HOXIEJR Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY LB3A  7.51 26.762 63.12
2090 BOX o DENNISLEAVY WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CHEVY foul BROKE
2462 BOX s  Bill Pollard Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 588 CHEVY 031 843  8.449 160.12
255K BOX o KEITH RUSSELL JUPITER FL 01 UNDERCOVER 020 7.7 7.710 172.25
FX23 BOX 2 Al lssman Deerfield Beach, FI 73NOVA SBC 091 1086 12.282 88.79
7X14 BOX o GEORGESHABARECK PORT ST LUCIEFL 95 SPITZER foul BROKE
2X24 BOX o SCOTT PHILLIPS WESTPALMBC FL  93S-10 D60 928 9.330 142.16
2X2C BOX o CHRIS PULEOD WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CHEVELLE foul -.001  10.10 10.103 132.46
3X44 BOX o NICK SHIpP DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG CHEVY 011 11,40 11.425 106.23
LX75 Q16 o BRUCELIBERMAN WEST PALM BEACH FL 11 MILLER 036 7.64  7.642 174,12
2080 Q16 1 BILL POWELL STUART FL 2010 COBALT 035 175 7777 168.41
2307 BOX o John Hudson NSB FL 56 CHEVY CHEVY 055 10.85 10.904 136.39
3 BOX 4 ALANGLATT BALTIMORE MD 04 MILLER 004 7.16  7.18% 183.89
2404 BOX o BRYAN HAAS PALM CITY 08 MLUILLIS 035 749 7.484 176.05
266 BOX 3 PAUL SCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M 005 753 7.538 173.16
3X73 BOX o SONNY FREELAND DAVIE FL CAMARO 018 10,90 10.902 13256
292D BOX o HARRY DIXONJR WEST PALM BEACH FL95 CAMARO 350 CHEVY 025 11.99 11.994 111.90
7338 BOX o CLARK FRAKER LAKE WORTH FL 81 CAMARC 728 foul -051 10.80 14.124 76.00
D117 BOX o DICK ARBITELLE VERO BEACH FL 003 10.29 10.320 128.18
7246 Q146 o CHARLIEBOYD MERRITT ISLAND FL 07 LANDSHARK 031 735 7.353  173.99
2315 BOX 7 MIKE O’BRIEN ORLANDO FL 77 PLY ARROW 025 866 B.667 15407
Single
:ROUND 4 ::::

MIKE O

77 PLY ARROW

BOX = BRIEN ORLANDO FL 020 8466 B.666 144,52
BOX ¢ WARREN SHARPE HOBE SOUND FL 84728 06 DART 028 10.26 10.306 130.40
266 BOX 3 PAULSCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05M AND M 008 752 7.549 172.28



3X44 BOX o NICK SHIPP DEERFIELD BEACH FL 84 MUSTANG CHEVY 015 11.38 t11.446 113.16

2080 Qi6 1 BILLPOWELL STUART FL 2010 COBALT 003 7.76 7.842 166.50

242 BOX o JPHICKMON BRADENTON FL MULLIS CHEVY .028 751 7.569 159,27
2462 BOX ¢  Bili Pollard Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 588 CHEVY 019 843  8.437 160.21
2068 BOX o RICHARD BESWICK LAKE WORTH FL 68 CAMAROC 039 859 8.590 161.54
298D Q16 5 DAVID HOXIEIR Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY 017 750 7.545 171.77
2X24 BOX o SCOTT PHILLIPS WEST PALMBC FL 93 S-10 023 928 9340 141.76

3 BOX 4 ALANGLATT BALTIMORE MD 04 MILLER Q01 716 7.497  173.92
292D BOX o HARRY DIXON JR WEST PALM BEACH FL95 CAMARO 350 CHEVY 029 11,97 11.997 1{2.01
FX23 BOX 2 A)). lssman Deerfield Beach, F 73NOVA SBC 007  10.86 10.868 124,37
D117 BOX o DICK ARBITELLE VERO BEACH FL L£05 1031 10324 126.65

2462 BOX & Bill Pollard Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 588 CHEVY 004 843  B8.455 160.54

266 BOX 3 PAULSCHULTZ LAKE WORTH FL 05 M ANDM 027 7.53 7.551 175,52
298D Q16 5 DAVID HOXIEJR Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY 002 7.52 7.532 176.35
FX23 BOX 2 AJ.lIsman Deerfield Beach, F! 73 NOVA SBC 033 10.86 10.812 125.06

3 BOX 14 ALANGLATT BALTIMORE MD 04 MILLER 022 716 7.192 176.97
2315 BOX 7 MIKEQO'BRIEN ORLANDO FL 77 PLY ARROW 049 8.4 B8.664 154,23
2080 Q16 1 BILL POWELL STUART FL 2010 COBALT £L005 770 7751 177.3%

2462 BOX ¢ Bi

It P

ollard Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 588 CHEVY 032 843 8440 160.75

2080 Q16 1 BILL POWELL STUART FL 2010 COBALT 047 775 7735 175.34
298D Q16 s DAVID HOXIE R Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY 017 753 7.598 156.34
3 BOX 4 ALANGLATT BALTIMOREMD 04 MILLER foul -004 7.7 7.155 188.12

s FINALS s
BOX s  Bill Pollard Lake Worth FL 03 CAV 588 CHEVY
Q16 5 DAVID HOXIE IR Jupiter Farms FL 02 WORTHY 028




25/NOV/2012
i CompuLink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear First
3 ROUND 1+
JR8-12 1 ANGELA HUTSON LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE
JR8-12 o Jeff Warren Clinton NC 131 890 8.856 74.81
2201 JR8-1211 NICHOLAS FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL 09 JR DRAGSTER 096 897 B.963 66,53
034X JR8-1210 CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS 065 8.99 8913 72.83
2462 JR8-12¢ KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER .028 8.29 8.223 77.93
2076 JR8-12 4 GAGEBURCH PALMETTO FL 01 1/2 SCALE foul -009 882 8752 7371
211X JR 8129 AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL TR DRAGSTER D41 790 8.055 79.08
2038 JR8-12 7 KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANC BEACH FL, 080 7.90 8.055 80.69
2461 JR8-1213 KENNY ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE 126 8,03 7.987 76.20
241X JR8-12 3 TIMOTHY HUTSON LOX FL 2000 1/2 SCALE 089 B8.76 8.690 76.10
295 JR8-12: JOHN TOLISANOG JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 042 790 7920 79.78
2202 JR 8-12 5 BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL TR DRAGSTER 082 794 7963 7792
203X JR8-12 3 KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 007 8.90 8.928 72.62
Single
JR 8121z KEN WOOD LANTANA FL 12 1/2 SCALE 035 8.90 9.032 69,12
JR8-12 5 TIMOTHY HUTSON LOXFL 2000 1/2 SCALE 014 876 8.939 75.24
2201 JR8-121 NICHOLAS FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL 09 JR DRAGSTER 140 8,93 8.938 71.47
2462 JR8-12 6 KYLE ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL JR DRAGSTER 021 8.24 8.427 76,04
034X JR8-12:0 CHASEPURDY PALM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS 073 890 B.974 7266
2038 JR 8-12 7 KYLE PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL 201 790 7.897  81.04
295 JR8-12 : JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 046 790 7922 7609
243X IR 8-12 1 ANGELA HUTSON LOX FL 08 1/2 SCALE foul -032 7.90 7.889 81.87
211X JR 812 AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 027 7.90 7999 7950
203X JR8-12 3 KEITH PHILHOWER POMPANO BEACH FL JR DRAGSTER 124 890 8.931 72.85
2202 JR8-12 5 BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALE FL  JR DRAGSTER 081 7.94 7973 7954
2076 JR 812 4+ GAGEBURCH PALMETTO FL 01 1/2 SCALE 061 8.79 8.846 70.61
2461 IR 81213 KENNY ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE 102 7.90  7.974 80.71
Single
i ROUND 33
JR 8-121c CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS

JR8-1213 KENNY ANDERSON LAKE WORTH FL MCGEE A51 7,99 7.988  79.08
295 JR8-12 2 JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 004 790 7973 7799
211X JR8-12 9 AMANDA FOLEY POMPANO BEACH FL TR DRAGSTER 015 7.90 7.985 8079




2201 JRB-1211 NICHOLAS FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL 09 JR DRAGSTER 043 892 8.964 7178

2202 JR8-12 5 BAILEY FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL  JR DRAGSTER 074 795 7.975 79.85

2005 JR8-121z2 KEN WOOD LANTANA FL 12 1/2 SCALE -018 8.90 8.906 74.39
Single

_____ 2 ROUND 432 na

JR8-1210 CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS 053 9.00 8.992 7281

JR8-12 2 JOHN TOLISANO JUPITER FL 00 1/2 SCALE 086 7.90 7.870 80.39

2005 JR8-121z2 KEN WOOD LANTANA FL 12 1/2 SCALE 16 890 B8.893  74.21

2201 JR8-12u NICHOLAS FERRARO FT LAUDERDALEFL 09 JR DRAGSTER 135 893 8909 70.29
ui FINALS

JR 81212 KEN WOOCD LANTANA FL 12 1/2 SCALE 097 890 8.900 73.40
JR 81210 CHASE PURDY PALM CITY FL 1990 LANDIS 180 898 9,003 72.58




2012 CITRUS NATIONALS

NO BOX Elimination Results 25/NOV/2012
o i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

2 ROUND 1 i BRI
AMCC z CHRISFITTON ROYAL PALM BEACH Fb8 FORD MUSTANG 021 1272 12.819 98.63

5002 NOBOXo TERRY COWGER FT PIERCE FL 98 CHEVY CAMARO 024 12.02 11,964 110.31
KX41 NOBOXo EDSMITH WEST PALM BEACH FL96 BERETTA 063 966 9683 139.96
0324 NOBOX  RICHARD BOWERS BOYTON BEACHFL 71 FORD PINTO foul -024 10,90 10.886 122,67
0659 NOBOX» ETHAN DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 080 14.83 14.871 85.80

203 NOBOXo SCOTT DEMMY FT PIERCE FL 87 FORD MUSTANG 088 11.94 11993 105.12
2363 NOBOX» COREY KRAMER WEST PALM BEACH FLOO CAMARQO 162 1356 13,943 74.58
2X70 NOBOXs TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVY CHEVELLE A12 1038 10344 112.92
7474 NOBOX  RICHARD PINGOL COOCPER CITY FL 95 MERCURY 023 1241 12773 83.07
T209 NOBOXo JOHN TAYLOR FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX foul -022 9.92 14.646 64.26
7260 NOBOXo MIKE NEWBY ROSWELL GA 69 CHEVELLE 033 11.78 11.828 106.05
0X47 AMCC o RICHARD MORTELL  LAKEWORTH fFL 96 CORVETTE 092 12,99 13.010 104.65
248H NOBOXz CASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL CAMARO 064 13.12 13,170 1{05.85
8409 NOBOXo JOSE DOMINQUEZ MIAMI FL 73 GRAND TORINO 165 10.96 10.943 121.32
0X03 AMCC o GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97 038 11.33 11,336 116.79
292D NOBOXo HARRY DIXON WEST PALM BEACH FL95 CAMARO 028 1199 12.006 111.21
FX23 NOBOXs AJISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOvaA 003 10.83 10.961 124,32
6413 NOBOXe DAVID WILLIAMSON MELBOURNE BEACH FIZ5 NOVA foul BROKE

3X79 AMCC s DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 91 CORVETTE 030 10.76 10.815 118.60
6X25 NOBOXe JONIS FRAKER BOCA RATON FL 81 CAMARO 224 10.80 10.877 125.27
2071 NOBOXr AARON CUNNINGHAMIUPITER FL 72 KAW 033 959 9399 132.00
2057 NOBOXe SCOTT DELONG BOYNTON BEACH FL 83 CHEVY $-10 foul -022 11,78 (1.926 112.61
M224 NOBOXe MICHELLE LIND DAVIE FL 82 CAMARO 155 13.64 13,623 103.48
7X37 AMCC o SCOTT KERVERN BOYNTON BEACH FL 69 DODGE SUPERBEE foul 014 1051 10517 126.85
5018 NOBOXe AARON HORWEEN LOX FL 90 TRANS AM 002 11.09 11.122 115.73
2519A NOBOXs MITCH POPI STUART FL 08 FORD 099 12,60 12.644 107.35
D231 NOBOX« LARRYDOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 026 1468 14753 95,03
2X5P NOBOX1 DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO foul -018 11.95 11.902 112.23
1X12 NOBOXs GENE WITHERSPOON LOXFL 85 MUSTANG 232 12.02 12.015 112.13

Single
:: ROUND 2 i35

NO BOX4 LARR+ DOTY MARGATEFL 83 COUGAR 062 14.81 14.856 87.01
2057 NOBOXe SCOTT DELONG BOYNTON BEACH FL 83 CHEVY S-10 34 11,82 11.829 112.21




* 7820 AMCC : CHRISFITTON ROYAL PALM BEACH RI8 FORD MUSTANG 055 12,70 12,757 102,56

7474 NOBOCXo RICHARD PINGOL COOPER CITY FL 95 MERCURY 039 1242 12,541 106,55
248H NOBOX: CASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL CAMARO 006 1316 13,192 103.30
0X03 AMCC o GEORGIA DOBBS WEST PALM BEACH FLCORVETTE 97 027 11.34 11.365 119.01
1X12 NOBOXe GENE WITHERSPOON LOYX FL 85 MUSTANG 053 12.02 12.064 111.12
0324 NOBOX» RICHARD BOWERS BOYTON BEACHFL 71 FORD PINTO 72 1090 10.925 122,07
2X5P NOBOXt DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO D41 11.92 11.929 11177
2363 NOBOXe COREY KRAMER WEST PALM BEACH FL0OO CAMARO 003 13.62 13690 92.27
8409 NOBOX ]JOSE DOMINQUEZ MIAMI FL 73 GRAND TORINO 048 1093 10,943 121.05
J260 NOBOX  MIKE NEWBY ROSWELL GA 69 CHEVELLE foul -.021 1175 11,842 112.25
KX41 NOBOXs ED SMITH WEST PALM BEACH FL96 BERETTA 075 9464 9720 138.71
2071 NOBOXs AARON CUNNINGHAMJUPITER FL 72 KAW 071 940 9798 12418
0X47 AMCC o RICHARD MORTELL LAKE WORTHFL 96 CORVETTE 090 1299 13,042 104.23
2920 NOBOX HARRY DIXON WEST PALM BEACH FL95 CAMARO A04 11,99 12.030 111.14
3X79 AMCC s DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 91 CORVETTE 057  10.75 10.742 126.08
2X70 NOBOX» TONY WALKER JUPITER FL 72 CHEVY CHEVELLE foul -.023 10.33 10.410 127.80
T209 NOBOXo JOHN TAYLOR FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX A37 0 9.90  9.869 133,05
M224 NOBOXo MICHELLE LIND DAVIE FL 82 CAMARC foul -.044 13.63 13,637 103.35
0659 NOBOX ETHAN DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 015 1472 14.747  89.05
6413 NOBOX DAVID WILLIAMSON MELBOURNE BEACH FIZ5 NOVA 039 1074 10.764 12317
2519A NOBOXs MITCH POPI STUART FL 08 FORD L027 1261 12619 107.28
6X25 NOBOXe JONIS FRAKER BOCA RATON FL 81 CAMARO foul -021 10.80 10.907 124,98
FX23 NOBOXs AJISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA 197 10.86 10,952 124.44
5018 NOBOXs AARON HORWEEN LOX FL 90 TRANS AM foul -107 11.09 11.162 118.17
NO BOXs LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR .038 1480 14,858 82.86
KX41 NOBOX EDSMITH WEST PALM BEACH FL96 BERETTA 143 9.68 9737 139.70
7820 AMCC 2 CHRISFITTON ROYAL PALM BEACH 8 FORD MUSTANG 020 12,68 12,741 103.06
0X47 AMCC o RICHARD MORTELL LAKE WORTHFL 96 CORVETTE 090 13.04 12984 106.73
FX23 NOBOXs A]ISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACHFL 72 NOVA 095 10.86 11.742 85.43
1X12 NOBOXe GENE WITHERSPOON LOXFL 85 MUSTANG foul -004 12.02 12.073 111.58
3X79 AMCC s DINO RAMIREZ PORT STLUCIEFL- 91 CORVETTE 057  10.75 10.828 115.81
8409 NOBOXo JOSE DOMINQUEZ MIAMI FL 73 GRAND TORINO 17 1093 11,119 117.29
2X5P NOBOX1 DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO MO0 1195 11,912 111.88
T209 NOBOX» JOHN TAYLOR FT PIERCE FL 69 GTX foul -021 9.86 15203 61,21
2519A NOBOXs MITCH POPI STUART FL 08 FORD 021 12,60 12.577 106.63
0659 NOBOX» ETHAN DOTY MARGATE FL 83 COUGAR 043 14,69 14.653 95.22
248H NOQBOX; CASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL CAMARO 021 1316 13.156 106.57
Single
3 ROUND 433

AMCC s DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 21 CORVETTE 66 1075 10,746 126,08




‘7&20 AMCC 2 CHRISFITTON ROYAL PALM BEACH Fi8 FORD MUSTANG foul -.002 12,68 12.700 106.71

248H NOBOXs CASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL CAMARO 068 13.15 13.495 7952

D231 NOBOXs LARRY DOTY MARGATEFL 83 COUGAR 16.142 BROKE

2519A NOBOXs  MITCH POPI STUART FL 08 FORD 11 12,57 12,566 105,16

FX23 NOBOXs A]ISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACH FL 72 NOVA foul -053 10.86 11.819 84.14

2X5P NOBOXi DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL 20 CAMARQ ~014  11.93 11,915 111.92
Single

2X5P NOBOX: DOUG PARLAMENTO LAKE WORTH FL

90 CAMARO 018  11.91 11.91

2519A NOBOXs MITCH POP] STUART FL 08 FORD 056 12,56 12,539 105.13
248H NOBOXr CASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL CAMARO 005 13,15 13.144 105,45
3X79 AMCC s DINO RAMIREZ PORT ST LUCIE FL 91 CORVETTE 059 1075 10.744 126.19

S FINALS s g R
NOBOX: DOUG PARLAMENTC LAKE WORTH FL 90 CAMARO 11.951

248H NOBOX: CASEY MILES BOCA RATON FL CAMARO 021 1343 13.176 106.39




2012 CITRUS NATIONALS

PROMOD Elimination Results

25/NOV/2012
22 Compulink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR

REACTION

E.T. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

872

2650
1624

213
2504

4069
yARN)

PROMOB

1382 PROMOB TOMMY DAPRILE

PROMOL

PROMOD
PROMOB

PROMODB
PROMOD

PROMOD
PROMOR

PROMOD

PROMOD
PROMOB

FINALS

PROMOB
PROMOB

ADAM FLAMHGLC

DOUG HORWEEN
ANDREW HANDRAS

CHIP KING
JOHN ADAMS

JOHN HALL
MIKE TOKARZ
TOMMY DAPRILE

JOHN HALL

CHIP KING
DOUG HORWEEN

TOMMY DAPRILE
CHIP KING

PORT CHARLOTTE FL 63 CORVETTE

MALMOE SWEDEN

LOX FL
BETHPAGE NY

SEMORA NC
PALM HARBOUR FL

CORAL SPRINGS FL
DEBANY FL

CORAL SPRINGS FL

SEMCRA NC
LOX FL

SEMORA NC

67 CAMARO

63 CORVETTE
04 CAVALIER

69 DAYTONA
07 MUSTANG

68 CAMAROC
68 CAMAROC

PORT CHARLOTTEFL, 63 CORVETTE. B

68 CAMARO

69 DAYTONA
63 CORVETTE

PORT CHARLOTTE FL 63 CORVETTE

469 DAYTONA

142
foul -.005

075
130

189.90

3.945

3.977 189.44
4.028 186.12
4205 173.74
4.088 191.10
4.354 142.57
4.689 157.72
7.692 69.62

5.094 97.91.
BROKE

4.068
4.064

190.62
185.49

188.36
183.34

4.052
4,116




2012 CITRUS NATIONALS

STREET BIKE Elimination Results 25/NOV/2012
it CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Flm

s ROUND 1 2 i
2X66 SIB o  SETHBUCCIER] DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 060 912 9.143 144,33
Single
2X53 S/B o LISA HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 010 1540 15.404 84.70
2 S/B o DAVID WALLACE PALM BEACH GARDENSTIREET BIKE foul -.203 13.30 13.679 101.09
2057 S/B o SCOTTDELONG BOYNTON BEACH FL 94 ZX -11 043 10.82 10.929 107.10
7 S/B o RANDYMACKAL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 103 1035 10.419 12847

9X66 S/B o SETH BUCCIERI DAVIEFL 02 BUSA 062 912 9.215 128.42

2057 S/B o SCOTT DELONG BOYNTON BEACHFL 94 ZX -11 086 10.78 10.861 128.20
7 S/B o RANDY MACKAIL JUPITER FL 92 HARLEY 073 10.37 10.434 127.56
2X53 S/B o LISA HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 08 KAW NINJA 250 006 1537 15505 80.84

2X66 S/B o  SETH BUCCIER! DAVIE FL 02 BUSA 059 9.12  9.083 144.06
7 S/B o RANDYMACKAIL  JUPITERFL 92 HARLEY foul ~021 10,38 10.529 127.39




-

2012 CITRUS NATIONALS

N SUPER GAS Elzmmatzon Results

it CompuLink StarTrak

25/NQV/2012

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET. MPH

2676
2X29

1401
2791

FX81
2318

RX49
0580

2043
2461

2043

2676

" RX49

RX49
2676

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Flrst

:ROUND 1=

S/G 0
S/G 0
S/G 0
§/G 0
S/G 0
S/G 0
$/G 0
S/G 0
S/G 0
§/G 0
S/G 0
Single

SERGIO SANTOVENIA BOCA RATON FL

ERNIE CURCIO

BOB SCHEEFER
ROBERT GUIDO

MARK FULLER
JOHN TAYLOR

MICK RICE
JOHN SAY

CARL MITCHELL
KENNETH ANDERSON

JIM MORRISON

CARL MITCHELL
S/G o BOB SCHEEFER
$/G o MICK RICE
S/G o MARK FULLER
$/G 0 SERGIO SANTOVENIA
S/G o JIM MORRISCN
3 ROUND 3:: i
S/G 0 MICK RICE
S/G o CARL MITCHELL
$/G o SERGIO SANTOVENIA
Single
:FINALS 3
S/G o MICK RICE
S/G o SERGIO SANTOVENIA

LAKE WORTH FL

VERO BEACH FL
COOPER CITY

VERO BEACH FL
MNAPLES FL

NAPLES FL
JUPITER FL

MIAMI FL
LAKE WORTH FL

MERRITT ISLAND FL

MIAMI FL
VERO BEACH FL

NAPLES FL
VERO BEACH FL

BOCA RATON FL
MERRITT ISLAND FL

NAPLES FL
MIAMI FL

BOCA RATON FL

NAPLES FL
BOCA RATON FL

" 69 AMX

66 CHEVELLE

59 DAVIS VETTE
38 CHEVY

79 MAZDA
99 DAKOTA

277
69 CAMARO

78 MER ZEPHYR
55 CHEVY

70 OPEL GT

78 MER ZEPHYR
59 DAVIS VETTE

277
79 MAZDA

69 AMX
70 OPEL GT
277

78 MER ZEPHYR

69 AMX

277
69 AMX

05 532 CHV

421

421

CHEVY 540

CHEVY 540

CHEVY 540

CHEVY 540

019
028

043
.008

064
foul -011

030
.124

142
013

.008

014
foul -007

021

015

foul -.001

9.90
2.90

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

9.90

9.903

9.894 153.26
9.879 141.68
9.935 132.43
9.976 151,22
9.987 138.05
9.963 133.51
10.305 111.21
11,117 88.28
?.894 160.02

151,78
152.38

143.72
131.79

146.43
159.48

9.884




2012 CITRUS NATIONALS
SUPER COMP Elimination Results

it Compulink StarTrak

-

25/NOV/2012

# Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR REACTION

D/

ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Flrst

Bt ROUND 13

SC 0 OT[S HENRY

sC o HANK ACKERMAN
2325 SC o ROBERT OWENS
2396 SC o ROY KOCH
B277 SC 0 JOHN BIERMANN
227F SC o SCOT FINDLAY
2149 SC ¢ TIMNIMMO
2220 SC o JAY MATTHEWS
266 SC o PAUL SCHULTZ
2322 sC o MELVIN LUMPKIN
2607 SC o RON RAYMOND
2758 SC o GARY BYRD
2X88 SC o JEFF BARRETT
201L SC ¢ RAYMOND LLANUSA
2221 SC v JEREMY PRESTON
203X sC o DAVID BLEDSOE
2X41 SC o KEITH HNASKO
2693 SC o  BRAD CHIPMAN
253 S§C o TIM HUNT
2057 SC o SCOTT DELONG
2X&66 SC ¢  SETH BUCCIERI

Single
nnnnnn: ROUND 23

2325 SC 0 ROBERT OWENS
266 SC o PAUL SCHULTZ
202H sC o  OTIS HENRY
2149 SC o TIM NIMMO
2607 SC 0o RON RAYMOND
2%41 SC ¢ KEITH HNASKO
B277 SC o JOHN BIERMANN
2X88 SC o JEFF BARRETT
253 SC o TIM HUNT
2X66 SC o  SETH BUCCIERI

DEERFIELD BEACH FL
LAKE WORTH FL

MALABAR FL
LOX FL

LOXFL
MYAKKA CITY FL

LAKE WORTH FL
LOXFL

LAKE WORTH FL
PEMBROKE PINES FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL
PEMBROKE PINES FL

LAKE WORTH FL
DAVIEFL

WEST PALM BEACH FL98 UNDERCOVER

PEMBROKE PINES FL

JUPITER FL

WEST PALM BEACH FL78 CAMARO

BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 ZX12R
BOYNTON BEACH FL BIKE

DAVIEFL

MALABAR FL
LAKE WORTH FL

DEERFIELD BEACH FL
LAKE WORTH FL

FT LAUDERDALE FL
JUPITER FL

LOX FL
LAKE WORTH FL

BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 ZX12R

DAVIE FL

.02 UNDERCOVER

99 MILLER 043
2001 ZX9 .034
02 LINDERCOVER 065
02 KAW 033
08 MILLER 004
MILLER .052
00 RACETECH 047
83suz 039
05M ANDM .007
09 MUSTANG FORD foul -.003
03 MLILLIS 001
02 MULLIS foul -.005
02 UNDERCOVER .182
04 WORTHY 017

012
06 MULLIS 031
HORTON 468 CHEVY 020

006

038

061
07 BUSA 073

.006
05M ANDM .007
99 MILLER 034
(0 RACETECH foul -.034
03 MULLIS 004
HORTON 468 CHEVY 036
08 MILLER 021
02 UNDERCOVER 003

022
07 BUSA .058

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

8.90
8.90

. 159.55
9.235 120.63
8.925 166.35
8.895 147.20
8.937 150.15
8.890 147.82
8.887 180,77
8.885 136.06
8.868 175.50
9.226 1565.01
8.846 173.67
8.894 186.20
8.907 172.21
8.894 163.00
8.905 167.93
8.871 175.39
8.941 151.97
9.147 148.62
8.908 139.88
8.925 135.63
8.881 149.33

168.24
174.53

8.951
8.952

8.919
8.935

173.83
180.07

8.988
8.960

162.53
151.82

8.917
8.95¢6

163.12
171.08

8.973
8.962

134.90
150.61




2221 8! o JEREMY PRESTON WEST PALM BEACH FL98 UNDERCOVER 017 890 8.921 169.76
f Single

mni: ROUND 3z
2325 SC o ROBERT OWENS

MALABAR FL

02 UNDERCOVER 023 890 8.910 168.62
202H 5C o OTIS HENRY DEERFIELD BEACH FL 99 MILLER foul -019 B8.90 8.963 169.15
2607 SC o RON RAYMOND FT LAUDERDALE FL 03 MULLIS 068 890 8872 17243
B277 5C o JOHN BIERMANN LOX FL 08 MILLER foul -.019 8.90 8.881 [63.91
2221 sC o JEREMY PRESTON WEST PALM BEACH FL 98 UNDERCOVER 037 8.90 8.950 154,43
253 sSC o TIM HUNT BOYNTON BEACH FL 00 ZX12R 138 8.90 B8.905 147.39

2221 SC ¢ JEREMY PRESTON

WEST PALM BEACH FL 98 UNDERCOVER . . . 159.91
2607 sC 0 RONRAYMOND FT LAUDERDALE FL 03 MULLIS 163.41
2325 sC o ROBERT OWENS MALABAR FL 02 UNDERCOVER 012 8.90 B.897 169.00

Single

s =t FINALS B S
2325 SC o MALABAR FL 02 UNDERCOVER 015 8.90 8.891 168.75
2221 sC ¢ JEREMY PRESTON WEST PALM BEACH FL98 UNDERCOVER 031 890 8.880 168.28

i ROUND 4 ::: PR P OMIE T LIS TN




2012 CITRUS NATIONALS
SUPER STREET Elimination Results

25/NOV/2012
Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

BOCA RATON FL

10.90

13350

0 VINNY LAUDICINA 83 CAMARO 014
2211 SST o CHARLIE OWENS MALABAR FL 71 PONT 030 10,90 10.864 139.91
K232 SST o RAY REESE CORAL SPRINGS FL 68 NOVA 033 1090 11.065 111,11
7338 5ST o CLARK FRAKER LAKE WORTH FL 81 CAMARO 993 10.90 10.831 125.71
2440 SST o  BILL STEPP FT LAUDERDALEFL 81 QLDS CUTLASS L1110 10.90 10.898 135.73
2307 SST o JOHN HUDSON NEW SMYRNA BEACH B% CHEVY 015 10.90 10.841 121.95
2263 SST o STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL 70 CAMARO 043 1090 10.934 131.75
283P SST o FRANK CORVINO DELRAY BEACHFL 67 GTO 041  10.90 10.795 139.92
222W 85T 0 TONY MAZZA WEST PALM BEACH FL81 CAMARO 024 10.90 10.911 139.89
2X24 SST o SCOTT PHILLIPS WEST PALM BEACH FL93 5-10 021 10.90 10.893 {33.99
3X73 SST o SONNY FREELAND DAVIEFL 70 CHEVY CAMARO 004 1090 10.910 134.46
7X26 SST o  KENDRICK GOMEZ PLNT FL 80 CHEVY 17 10.90 10.884 143.93
2041 SST o TIM ANDERSON CAPE CORALFL 2000 CUTLASS 025 10.90 10.858 151.71
V235 55T o JASON BATOR BOYNTON BEACH FL 70 CHEVELLE 454 014 10.90 10.841 115.09
4256 SST o LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 68 CAMARO 008 1090 10.916 109.55
FX23 SST o A) ISSMAN DEERFIELD BEACH FL 73 NOVA 004 10.90 10.971 124.29
2690 SST o SAL DAMICO WEST PALM BEACH FL69 CAMARO D19 1090 11.226 120.71
8284 SST o RICK MCDONOUGH  WEST PARK FL 70 CHEVELLE WAGON 074 10.90 11.185 122,02
204M SST o DEAN MIRRA WELLINGTON FL 70 1/2728 CAMARO .037 10.90 10.857 147.75
2811 SST o DALE SOWDER DAVIE FL 69 DART foul -.012 10.90 10.876 129.79
D289 SST o DAVID DRURY JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO 148 10.90 10.923 122.00
2218 SST o IKE HECKLER JR MALABAR FL 67 PONT LEMANS 060 1090 11.149 119.35
:'ROUND 23

10.90

S8T o SONNY FREELAND DAVIE FL 70 CHEVY CAMARO 011 10.962 132.02

58T ¢ RAY REESE CORALSPRINGSFL 68 NOVA 008 1090 10.982 129.72
2263 SST o STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL 70 CAMARO 016 10.90 10.904 13576
4256 SST o LARRY DOTY MARGATE FL 68 CAMARO 007 10.90 10.896 1(18.71
2140 SST o VINNY LAUDICINA  BOCA RATON FL 83 CAMARO 012 10.90 10.915 132.40
2440 SST o BILL STEPP FT LAUDERDALEFL 81 OLDS CUTLASS 013 10.90 10.950 134.26
2690 SST ¢ SAL DAMICO WEST PALM BEACH FL 69 CAMARO -006 10.90 10.900 134.74
2041 S5T o TIM ANDERSCN CAPE CORAL FL 2000 CUTLASS foul -.008 10.90 10.930 150.04
222W SST o TONY MAZZA WEST PALM BEACH FL81 CAMARO 020 10.90 10.940 130.83
204M SST o DEAN MIRRA WELLINGTON FL 70 1/2 128 CAMARO 028  10.90 10.899 145.85




D289 SST o DAVID DRURY JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO 01 10.90 10.931 121.79
Single

'I:'ROUND 3".'. e e el
SST o SONNY FREELAND DAVIE FL 70 CHEVY CAMARO 000  10.90 10.934 136.70
SST o VINNY LAUDICINA  BOCA RATON FL 83 CAMARO 018 1090 10.931 131.37
2690 S5T o SAL DAMICO WEST PALM BEACH FL69 CAMARO 028  10.90 10.904 133.43
D289 SST o DAVID DRURY JUPITER FL 84 MONTE CARLO 022 10.90 10.891 122,05
2263 SST o STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL 70 CAMARC 016 1090 10.916 132.48
222w ST o TONY MAZZA WEST PALM BEACH FL 81 CAMARO 025 10.90 10.916 133.24
2263 SST o STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOQD FL 70 CAMARO - 044 1090 10.912 127.39
3X73 SST o SONNY FREELAND DAVIEFL 70 CHEVY CAMARO 055  10.90 10.909 137.09
2690 SST o SAL DAMICO WEST PALM BEACH FL69 CAMARO 030 10,90 10.874 134,71
Single

sannnnin FINALS 0 s e
2263 SST 0o STEVE DWECK HOLLYWOOD FL 70 CAMARO 006 10.90 10.956 133.63
2690 SST o SALDAMICO WEST PALM BEACH FL69 CAMARO 049 10.90 10.940 133.12
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